SOt

RICHFIELD, UTAH

980 S Cove View Rd
Richfield, UT 84701
(435)896-6408

rick@jhsport.com
GSA Contract #47QSMA21D08NA
Duns#035343532

BILL TO:
Mosquito Abatement District-Davis

2026 Can Am Outlander X MR 850
Government Discount

XC LT Track Kit

Track Module Kit

Track Support Kit

Shop Install Lbor

Available October 2025

2026 Can Am Outlander X MR 1000
Government Discount

XC LT Track Kit

Track Module Kit

Track Support Kit

Shop Install Lbor

Available November 2025

Customer Pick up Jorgensens Richfield - Or Delivery for $364

State Contract MA3978

QTY

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

DATE:
INVOICE #
FOR:

PRICE
$15,299.00
-$1,529.90
$6,899.00
$111.49
$377.99

$360.00

$16,899.00
-$1,689.90
$6,899.00
$111.49
$377.99

$360.00

September 30, 2025

Gary Hatch
ghatch@davismosquito.org
801-544-3736

DISCOUNT (%)

10%
10%
10%

10.00%

10%
10%
10%

10.00%

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

AMOUNT
15,299.00
(1,529.90)

6,209.10
100.35
340.20
324.00

20,742.75

16,899.00
(1,689.90)
6,209.10
100.35
340.20
324.00

22,182.75



