



State Contract MA3978

980 S Cove View Rd
Richfield, UT 84701
(435)896-6408
rick@jhsport.com
GSA Contract #47QSMA21D08NA
Duns#035343532

DATE: September 30, 2025
INVOICE #
FOR: Gary Hatch
ghatch@davismosquito.org
801-544-3736

BILL TO:

Mosquito Abatement District-Davis

	QTY	PRICE	DISCOUNT (%)	AMOUNT
2026 Can Am Outlander X MR 850	1.00	\$15,299.00		\$ 15,299.00
Government Discount	1.00	-\$1,529.90		\$ (1,529.90)
XC LT Track Kit	1.00	\$6,899.00	10%	\$ 6,209.10
Track Module Kit	1.00	\$111.49	10%	\$ 100.35
Track Support Kit	1.00	\$377.99	10%	\$ 340.20
Shop Install Lbor	1.00	\$360.00	10.00%	\$ 324.00
Available October 2025				\$ 20,742.75

2026 Can Am Outlander X MR 1000	1.00	\$16,899.00		\$ 16,899.00
Government Discount	1.00	-\$1,689.90		\$ (1,689.90)
XC LT Track Kit	1.00	\$6,899.00	10%	\$ 6,209.10
Track Module Kit	1.00	\$111.49	10%	\$ 100.35
Track Support Kit	1.00	\$377.99	10%	\$ 340.20
Shop Install Lbor	1.00	\$360.00	10.00%	\$ 324.00
Available November 2025				\$ 22,182.75

Customer Pick up Jorgensens Richfield - Or Delivery for \$364

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!